


Item Number
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22
24
27
31
32
39
49
51
52
53
57
62
63
64
65
66

Part Number

875165
872648
N031653
697171
879182
823565
823567
803846SV
859385
8388555V
855284
802947
859381
000000-00
803614
859337
859336
877487
867563
000000-00
878992
655864-00
881182
690685
654923-00
802648
80164-00

PartsList for 314 Type 6

Description

ARMATURE
FIELD

BRUSH

SWITCH

CORD

HOLDER

BRUSH CAP
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING

SEAL

SEAL

No Longer Available
WORM

GEAR WORM
JACKSHFT

FAN

BASE ASSY

No Longer Available
GEAR HSG
HANDLE SET
GUARD/GEAR HSG
LOWER GUARD
LEVER

WASHER

SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

70

80

81

82

89

92

93

101
102
103
105
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
122
123
124

Part Number

842756
859342
691317
861608
690686
692309
802876
859352
810716
892780
856481
688395
854607
859353
860542
802211
843081
845340
897163
802417
800249
859359
860062
859382
848148
859400
802677

PartsList for 314 Type 6

Description

PLUG

SCREW

OUTER FLANGE
FLANGE
SPRING
WRENCH
ALLEN WRENCH
CARRIAGE BOLT
RELIEVER
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

BOLT

BUMPER
WASHER
SCREW

SCREW

KNOB

WASHER
WASHER
WASHER

O RING

RING

SCREW

KEY

NUT
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Item Number

125
126
129
132
133
134
136
138
140
141
144
800
800
800
800
800
856
856
856
856
856

Part Number

810425
864737
839766
801372
883485
860573
802942
849314
400080600005
859402
878813
875914
875667
286445-00
803442
803443
12122
12870
12121
895510
12057

PartsList for 314 Type 6

Description

PLUG

COLLAR

RING

NUT

SCREW

SCREW

RING

TERM

KIT

BASE INSERT
SCREW

TUBE GREASE
LUBRICANT-4LBS
GREASE.14 OZ.
TUBE OIL

LUBE

BLD CRCL 4 1/2 X3/8
20T SAW BLADE
BLD CRCL 4 1/2 X3-8
RIP GUIDE

BLD CRCL 4 1/2 X3/8
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